Wisconsin sexually transmitted disease surveillance report, 2011

Total
Total

Sex
Male
Female
Unknown

Race
White
African American
American Indian
Asian/Pacific Islander
Other
Unknown

Hispanic ethnicity
Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Unknown

Ag e
0-4
5-9
10-14
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50+
Unknown

Region of residence
Northeastern
Northern
Southeastern
Southern
Western
Unknown

Chlamydia*
Percent

5 100.0%

2011 Iron County

Gonorrhea* Syphilis*

Rate** Cases Percent Rate** Cases Percent Rate**

82 1 100.0% 16 0 - 0

* Demographic breakdown not available for diseases with less than 5 cases reported.

** Cases per 100,000 population
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Cases  Percent
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